
From: Jackie Pfannenstiel
Sent: 3/6/2010 3:48:45 PM

Panama Bartholomy (pbarthol@energy.state.ca.us); Carl Blumstein
]); Bottorff, Thomas E 

(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Jeanne Clinton 
(cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Ralph Cavanagh (rcavanagh@nrdc.org); Kateri Callahan 
(kcallahan@ase.org); Jim Boyd (jboyd@energy.state.ca.us); Carolyn Bostick 
(cbostick@energyrecovery.com); Audrey Bold (abold@energy-recovery.com);

Julie Fitch (jf2@cpuc.ca.gov); Cathy

Redacted

To:
Redacted

Grabcr (Cgrabcr@cncrgy.state.ca.us); AHMAD FARUQUI
fahmad.faruaui@brattle.comf: Karen Edson (kedson@caiso.com); John Danner 

^Redacted ~ 1
n Redacted

John Fielder (john.fielder@sce.com); Lance Gyorfi
John Geesman (johngeesman@greenenergywar.com); 

Robert D. Glynn, Jr. (robert.glynn-jr@pge-corp.com); Karen Douglas 
(kdouglas@energy.state.ca.us); Molly Coye (mcoye@healthtech.org); Janice Cooper

1; Les Guliasi (lgg2@pge.com); Michael Florio 
(mflorio@tum.org); Tom And Nancy High (twhigh@worldnet.att.net); James Fang 
(jfang@asianweek.com); Mike Peevey (mpl@cpuc.ca.gov); Nancy Ryan
(ner@cpuc.ca.gov); Melissa Jones (mjones@energy.state.ca.us); Jim Rogers

Redacted k/Tc.™

Redacted

(jim.rogers@duke-energv.comt: Kirk Miller 
Redacted RedactedEllen Krober Ben Richard

David Hochschild (david@solaria.com); Rob Pratt 
(rob.pratt@energyclimatesolutions.com); Tim McCalmont 
Redacted Paula Reynolds (PaulaRR@preferwest.com); Mary Jane 

Donni Rodman I RedactedMorrin Redacted 
Steve Reynolds (steve reyno1ds@ 
-------  Pat Mason

d Kathy Pfannenstiel
RedactedRedacted Suedeen Kelly

(suedeen.kelly@ferc.gov); Kathy Pratt Redacted 
(schwartz@gbn.org); JOE RONAN (joer@calpine.com); G.G Pique 
(GGPique@energyrecovery.com); Richard Schomberg 
(richard.schomberg@edf.com); Edward LijRedacted 
(wmcguire@fypower.org); Julia Levin|Redacted 
(sharp@rfforg); Mary Nichols (mnichols@arb.ca.gov); Elaine Hogan

Jack F. Jenkins-Stark (jstark@brightsourceenergy.com); Bill 
Mosakowski (wmosakowski@pcgus.com); Tom Kuhn (tkuhn@eei.org); Rusty 
Schweickart (rs@well.com); Dan Skopec (dskopec@semprautilities.com); Avis 
Kowalewski (kowalewskia@calpine.com); John Wilson (john@ef.org); Don Solem 
(don_solem@solem.com); PETER R. SMITH (psmith@patakicahillgroup.com);
Jennie Stephens (jstephens@clarku.edu); Diane Wittpnhem---------
(diane@climateregistry.org); Elisabeth Pate-Comell Redacted_____
Peter Michelet (HP@energyrecovery.com); thiggins@prosetta.com 
(thiggins@prosetta.com); Jim Walker (jimw@enxco.com); Paul And Lonnie

I; Vic Weisser (vicw@cceeb.org); Jane Woodward
I; John Bassett

); Peter Schwartz

Walter McGuire 
__Phil Sharp

Redacted

j; Hans

Simonson [Redacted
(jane@maproyalty.com); John Bassett (Redacted 
(jbassett@clarku.edu); Cathie Bennett Warner (cbwamer@vpvp.com); Barbara Gray
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Adamson (barbara@wetherby.com); Arve Hanstveit (arve.hanstveit@abgsc.com);
Nancy Pietrafesa RedactedRedacted I; Paul

Cook (pcook@promptu.com); reh@richardhammond.com 
rreh@richardhammond.comV Dominique Tremnonl Redacted 
Michael and Annette Pattee Redacted ; Peter Weiner
(phweiner@phjw.com); Thomas B. King (tom.king@us.ngrid.com); David Townsend

.); Mason And(davidt@ttbu.com); Camilla McCalmont | Redacted 
Wendy Willrich Redacted

Cc:

Bcc:

Subject: Appointment 

Friends and Colleagues:

I wanted to let you know that on Thursday the U.S. Senate confirmed my 
nomination to the position of Assistant Secretary of the Navy for 
Installations and Enviromnent.

I'll be sworn in and begin my assignment as soon as Dan and I can arrange 
our move to DC, probably within the next two or three weeks.

Please, let's stay in touch. This email address will remain in force, as 
will my cell phone number of Redacted

Best,
Jackie
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